

R.12. S.M.D-2021-25-TIKAR-02

Tekori Hospital move to Parigi via Heknapur
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

E. E. R. W.D.

TIKAR

DIVISION

A. E. R. W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

TIKAR

Measurement Book

1321

M/S Bhadracharya Consult.

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing road level.					
vide page No-10, Item No-1					
Qty - 1.20 Hg					
@ 73248.75/Hg					
					RS- 87899.00
2. Const. of USB for levelling works.					
vide page No-10, Item No-2					
Qty - 570.228 m ³					
@ 1975.59/m ³					
					RS- 1126537.00
3. provide same material for WBM-II in pot overcast.					
vide page No-10, Item No-3					
Qty - 1565.85 m ³					
vide page No-12, Item No-1					
Qty - 84.97 m ³					
Total - 1649.72 m ³					
@ 3114.07/m ³					
					RS- 5137349.57
4. provide and applying prime coat.					
vide page No-12, Item No-4					
Qty - 17542.14 m ²					
@ 54.71/m ²					
					RS- 959730.47

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. provide and applying					
Taxi coat					
vide page No-12, 14 No-3.					
Qty - 20242.14 m ²					
@ 18.82/m ²					RS-380957.0
6. provide and laying					
B.M. works					
vide page No-14, 14 No-4.					
Qty - 1012.10 m ³					
@ 8815.98/m ³					RS-8922653.35
7. provide and applying					
Taxi coat					
vide page No-14, 14 No-5.					
Qty - 20242.14 m ²					
@ 16.17/m ²					RS-327315.40
8. provide and laying					
base works					
Qty - vide page No-14, 14 No-6.					
Qty - 506.05 m ³					
@ 11336.29/m ³					RS-5736694.13
9. provide and laying					
not applied thermoplastic					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide Page no - 14, 14x10-7					
Qty - 1026.00 m ²					
@ 801.65 / m ²					Rs - 822492.90
10. provide and laying					
2 nominal hume pipe.					
vide 1st no-8, page-15					
Qty - 150 m					
@ 967.93 / m					Rs - 145189.50
11. provide and laying					
lay of mainline bore					
per no - 15					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ 10502.33 / Nos.					Rs - 21004.66
Total Rs - 2,36,67,853.41					
12. Labor cuts @ 17.					Rs - 2,86,678.53
					2,37,098.00
13. Add. Reigner Amount					Rs - 2,37,853.00
14. Add. VST @ 18%					Rs - 4260213.54
Total Rs - 28401837.00					
15. Tender below 0.25%					
as per Agreement					Rs - 71004.59
Total Rs - 28330832.41					
(16) Less Previous Amount					
vide page No - 11.					Rs - 7295917.00
Continuation					
Total Rs - 2,10,34,915.41					

Scanned with Oken Scanner